
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 04.07.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 18:10 Uhr Total

1 SL 003114Handewitter SchG 1126 Ringen

1013 Brinkhoff, Yvonne 366
1012 Andresen, Bente 386
1011 Greve, Sara 374

2 RZ 011406SchV Büchen I 1117 Ringen

1671 Gabriel, Carola 367
1672 Hondt, Sabrina 377
1674 Möhrke, Sylke 373

3 SL 003151SV Norderbrarup 1115 Ringen

1055 Brix, Tanja 368
1056 Jöns, Beke 374
1057 Tebel, Janett 373

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau 1106 Ringen

1394 Geerdts, Annina 362
1401 Henningsen, Julia 369
1402 Flor, Jo-Isabelle 375

5 NF 016539Friedrichstädter SSV 1042 Ringen

2015 Eggenstein, Christine 332
2017 Nebbe, Sylvia 333
2018 Reimers, Verena 377

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra  I 1137 Ringen

1594 Bublitz, Veroniqúe 371
1595 Portala, Kerstin 386
1592 Steuck, Jacqueline 380



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 04.07.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 18:10 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1525 Schrödter, Anika SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  I 98 98 95 96 387

2 1595 Portala, Kerstin SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra  I 96 97 95 98 386

3 1012 Andresen, Bente SL 00... Handewitter SchG 96 97 98 95 386

4 1454 Koltrowitz, Nadja OH 0... SchV Malente 94 96 97 94 381

5 1459 Casten, Carina OH 0... SchV Malente 97 92 91 99 379

6 2018 Reimers, Verena NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 95 94 97 91 377

7 1672 Hondt, Sabrina RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 97 93 96 91 377

8 1793 Dietsch, Stefanie OD 0... SchV Trittau I 91 94 98 93 376

9 1402 Flor, Jo-Isabelle OH 0... SSV Kassau 97 92 93 93 375
10 1264 Meier, Cheryn RD 0... TSV Flintbek 93 94 93 94 374
11 1524 Schrödter, Ann-Christin SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  I 90 95 97 92 374
12 1056 Jöns, Beke SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 94 93 95 92 374
13 1011 Greve, Sara SL 00... Handewitter SchG 95 92 95 92 374
14 1674 Möhrke, Sylke RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 93 93 93 94 373
15 1057 Tebel, Janett SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 92 98 93 90 373
16 1962 Strate, Martina HE 0... SchG Burg 88 97 94 93 372
17 1764 Planthaber, Sonja OD 0... SchV Reinfeld 94 93 89 95 371
18 1368 Weidemann, Ann-Christin OH 0... Lensahner SchG 90 92 97 92 371
19 1594 Bublitz, Veroniqúe SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra  I 93 92 95 91 371
20 2038 Knaack, Marina NF 0... SchV Hattstedt 91 96 91 92 370
21 1891 Nothnagel, Gabi PI 01... Kölln-Reisieker SchV 94 93 93 90 370
22 1401 Henningsen, Julia OH 0... SSV Kassau 95 91 91 92 369
23 1055 Brix, Tanja SL 00... SV Norderbrarup 94 93 92 89 368
24 1671 Gabriel, Carola RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 89 95 92 91 367
25 1964 Greuling, Stefanie HE 0... SchG Burg 93 91 92 91 367
26 1013 Brinkhoff, Yvonne SL 00... Handewitter SchG 88 91 93 94 366
27 1790 Müller, Maren OD 0... SchV Trittau I 91 91 91 90 363
28 1508 Meyer, Charlin SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasen... 89 90 90 93 362
29 1394 Geerdts, Annina OH 0... SSV Kassau 89 92 89 92 362
30 1340 Ritz, Marieke PL 00... TSV Plön 88 90 89 93 360
31 1045 Holmer, Kerstin SL 00... SV Kappeln 89 90 91 89 359
32 1324 Schröder, Alexandra PL 00... SC Kalübbe 86 90 87 90 353
33 1164 Mrotz, Kerstin RD 0... MTV Dänischenhagen 87 83 86 80 336
34 2017 Nebbe, Sylvia NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 84 78 86 85 333
35 2015 Eggenstein, Christine NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 74 88 86 84 332

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1592 Steuck, Jacqueline SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra  I 97 95 95 93 380


